
Miniaden 2025Resultat

Flickor
1

2

3

3

5

5

Zhang Olsson Theresia, Ljungby BTK

Rydh Strömberg Ellie, Ljungby BTK

Olovsson Lowa, Ljungby BTK

Elmgren Svea, Lessebo BTK

Hofmann Alicia, Ljungby BTK

Svensson Klara, Damsnäs IF

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Zhang Olsson Theresia - Rydh Strömberg Ellie

Zhang Olsson Theresia - Olovsson Lowa
Rydh Strömberg Ellie - Elmgren Svea
Rydh Strömberg Ellie - Hofmann Alicia
Olovsson Lowa - Svensson Klara

5, 3, 7

6, -9, 7, 5
10, 7, 10
4, 6, 6
7, 5, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor B
1

2

3

3

Lahti Alicia, Damsnäs IF

Mattison Lilly, Ljungby BTK

Fritzell Freja, Ljungby BTK

Linderos Astrid, Ljungby BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Lahti Alicia - Mattison Lilly
Lahti Alicia - Fritzell Freja
Mattison Lilly - Linderos Astrid

-6, -7, 10, 6, 6
8, 4, 9
6, 7, 11

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Hansson Alve, Lyckeby BTK

Furudahl Gerell Kian, Dänningelanda BTK

Bjällebo Gabriel, BTK Frej

Lundgren Vilhelm, Kalmar BTK

Gyllenstrand Liam, KFUM Jönköping IA

Håkansson Anton, BTK Frej

Green Drott Valter, Västerviks BTK

Älvgren Gusten, Dänningelanda BTK

Hård Hjalmar, Ljungby BTK

Nyrell Anton, Dänningelanda BTK

Axelsson Alvar, Faggemåla BTK

Norrlin Nils, BTK Frej

Donoso-lindahl Alexander, Dänningelanda BTK

Hjelm Vincent, Ljungby BTK

Johansson Ludwig, Kalmar BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Hansson Alve - Furudahl Gerell Kian

Hansson Alve - Bjällebo Gabriel

Furudahl Gerell Kian - Lundgren Vilhelm

Hansson Alve - Gyllenstrand Liam

Furudahl Gerell Kian - Håkansson Anton

Bjällebo Gabriel - Green Drott Valter

Lundgren Vilhelm - Älvgren Gusten

Hansson Alve - Hård Hjalmar

Furudahl Gerell Kian - Nyrell Anton

Bjällebo Gabriel - Axelsson Alvar

Lundgren Vilhelm - Norrlin Nils

Gyllenstrand Liam - Donoso-lindahl Alexander

Håkansson Anton - Hjelm Vincent

Green Drott Valter - Johansson Ludwig

6, 11, -11, -9, 8

1, 5, 8

3, 5, 9

9, 2, -8, 2

7, 5, 9

9, 2, 1

0, 4, -7, 8

3, 4, 6

5, 3, 4

2, 2, 5

4, 8, -6, 7

8, 11, 8

4, 0, 5

6, 5, 11

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar B
1

2

3

3

Fagerlund Agust, Tabergs SK

Strömberg Elton, Ljungby BTK

Sandin Oliver, BTK Frej

Bäckrud Elia, Tabergs SK

Final
Semi
Semi

Fagerlund Agust - Strömberg Elton
Fagerlund Agust - Sandin Oliver
Strömberg Elton - Bäckrud Elia

8, 3, 6
4, 8, 6
10, 6, -8, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 1


